adjusted for the impact of the Acquisitions and Equity Raising. If the acquisition of 203 Pacific Highway does not proceed,
COF expects pro forma gearing to be 31.5%

7. As at 30 June 2021 adjusted for the impact of the Acquisitions and Equity Raising. If the acquisition of 203 Pacific
Highway does not proceed, COF expects pro forma NTA per unit to be $2.45

F I N A N C I A L 1

Forecast FY22
DPU yield 4

33.7%
Gearing 6

$2.44
Net tangible

assets 7

CENTURIA MANAGEMENT

$1.5bn
Pro forma market

capitalisation 5

FY22 FFO 3
23 $2.3bn 6.6%18.0cpu 16.6cpu

FY22 DPU
18 0

1 6A S X : C O FC E N T U R I A  O F F I C E  R E I T

A SX : CO F

Appendices
SECTION FOUR

Appendix A – Pro Forma Balance Sheet

Appendix B – Key Risks

Appendix C – International Offer Restrictions

Appendix D – Material Contracts

101 MORAY STREET, SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC

CLOSE PROXIMITY
TO KEY AMENITY

101 MORAY STREET, SOUTH MELBOURNE, VIC

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Retail Offer Booklet |   36

Annexure B - Investor Presentation

1 7A S X : C O FC E N T U R I A  O F F I C E  R E I T

Appendix A – Pro Forma Balance Sheet

$m 30-Jun-21 101 Moray acquisition
and Equity Raising

30-Jun-21
(pro forma)

203 Pacific Highway
acquisition (50%) 5

30-Jun-21
(conditional pro forma)

Cash 16 16 16

Investment properties 1 2,046 205 2,251 68 2,319

Trade and other receivables 5 5 5

Other assets 2 2 2

Total assets 2,069 205 2,274 68 2,342

Interest bearing liabilities 2 701 23 723 72 795

Trade and other liabilities 32 32 32

Derivative financial instruments 7 7 7

Other liabilities 3 54 54 54

Total liabilities 794 23 816 72 888

Net assets 1,275 183 1,458 (4) 1,454

Units on issue (m) 515 80 595 595

Net tangible assets per unit ($) 2.48 2.45 2.44

Gearing (%) 4 33.5% 31.5% 33.7%

1. Investment properties of $2,046.2m includes a $32.0m leasehold asset under AASB 16
2. Drawn debt net of borrowing costs
3. Includes $21.2m distributions payable and lease liability of $32.7m

4. Gearing is defined as total borrowings less cash divided by total assets less cash and goodwill
5. Leasehold interest

1 8A S X : C O FC E N T U R I A  O F F I C E  R E I T

Appendix B – Key Risks

203 Pacific Highway Acquisition
COF presently owns a 50% leasehold interest in 203 Pacific Highway. The remaining 50% leasehold